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Desks

v

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

Mediaport S91E

IM04

1600

800

760

21.5 kg
0.079 m3
2 pcs

IMo4s

1600

800

760

71.5 kg
0.117 m3
2 pcs

glass top

IMO5

1800

900

760

26 kg
0.092 m3
2 pcs

IMO5S

1800

900

760

87 kg
0.139 m3
2 pcs

glass top

IMO6

2000

900

760

30.6 kg
0.1 m3
2 pcs

IMO6S

2000

900

760

108.5 kg
0.152 m3
2 pcs

glass top

Desk extenstions

T

IMO7

1200

600

760

15 kg
0.053 m3
2 pcs

IMO7S

1200

600

760

44 kg
0.077 m3
2 pcs

glass top

IMO8

800

600

760

9.5 kg
0.034 m3
2 pcs

MFC modesty screens

=

IM04B

1400

18

350

7.3 kg
0.021 m3
2 pcs

for desk: 1600 mm

IMO5B

1600

18

350

8.3 kg
0.023 m3
2 pcs

for desk: 1800 mm

IM0O6B

1800

18

350

9.3 kg
0.026 m3
2 pcs

for desk: 2000 mm

Tables

G

IM57

800

800

500

13 kg
0.047 m3
2 pcs

IM57S

800

800

500

39 kg
0.068 m3
2 pcs

glass top
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Cabinet

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

Self closing system

Ball runners

Metal kick plate

Mediaport S91E

Mediaport S92E

Glass Top A800GT

IM21

1334

432

740

59 kg
0.122 m3
2 pcs

IM21S

1334

432

740

59 kg
0.122 m3
2 pcs

credenza with glass

IM20

2000

432

740

105 kg
0.15m3
2 pcs

IM20S

R

2000

432

740

105 kg
0.15m3
2 pcs

credenza with glass

Mobile pedestals without handles with

HPL t

op an

d front

SLD12HT

416

600

587

23 kg
0.158 m3
1 pcs

mobile with susspension files drawer, drawers depth - 500 mm,
front and top - HPL

SLD13HT

&Y

416

600

587

23 kg
0.158 m3
1 pcs

drawers depth - 500 mm, front and top - HPL

Modular table

IM53

1200

1400

760

26.5 kg
0.091 m3
2 pcs

starting element

IM54

1200

1400

760

22.5 kg
0.091 m3
2 pcs

middle element

IM55

1O

1200

1400

760

21 kg
0.076 m3
2 pcs

ending element

Storages with HPL front

A2104Hz

801

432

777

35 kg
0.093 m3
3 pcs

front HPL, 20H

A3104Hz

O

801

432

1129

44 kg
0.12 m3
3 pcs

front HPL, 30H
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Storages with HPL front

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
III Price group

Metal kick plate

Glass Top A800GT

A5104Hz

801

432

1833

80.7 kg
0.216 m3
3 pcs

front HPL, 50H

A3404Hz

801

432

1129

40 kg
0.111 m3
3 pcs

front HPL, 30H

SWVIRSNVEE==NV

A5404Hz

801

432

1833

65 kg
0.189 m3
3 pcs

front HPL, 50H

Glass door storages

A3104W

801

432

1129

47 kg
0.13 m3
3 pcs

transparent tempered glass and aluminium frame, 30H

A5104W

801

432

1833

74.7 kg
0.232 m3
3 pcs

A5404WZz

801

432

1833

75 kg
0.228 m3
4 pcs

transparent tempered glass and aluminium frame, 50H

Accessories

IM10

77

58

350

0.5 kg
0.006 m3
1 pcs

vertical hitch, clear plexiglass

SKP13

400

600

52

3 kg
0.017 m3
1 pcs

pedestal cushion
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Accessories
Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs | Comments
Width  Depth  Height

EK1200 1496 |85 94 3.4 kg Cable tray for desk 1600 mm; colour: M115 - black semi-matt,
0.01 m3 MO15 - white semi-matt
2 pcs

EK1400 1696 |85 94 3.9 kg for desk: 1800 mm; M115 - black semi - matte, M015 - white
0.012 m3 semi - matte
2 pcs

EK1600 1896 85 94 4.2 kg for desk: 2000 mm; M115 - black semi - matte, M015 - white
0.013 m3 semi - matte
2 pcs




